Exploded Diagram - CK0105

s
\__

. /
. \I_l'llll
Zﬁ‘ »

1
A '
- :
“T |
0T~ ‘:
L |
___@ l
e i; |

P




Sequence Part HName ;
No. (English Name) SuanL i
M Quter—cone 1
% Inner—cone 1
3. Cone 1
4. Pip~filter 1
B. Plastic Juice Bowl 1
6. Stainless Steel Juice Bowl 1
T Seal ring 11.8X1.8 1
8. Connect shaft 1
. Bucklexr 1
10, Washer12X1.5 1
11. Rubber loop 1
12. Hollow cylindex 1
13- Seal ring 9.5X1.8 1
14. Big bearing seat i
15. Motox 1
16. Wire holder 2
17. Coolexr 1
18. Spring Washer 6 1
19, Nut M6 1
20. Motor housing 1
21. Cup seat 1
22. Switch |
s Washer 4 10
24. Spring Washer 4 10
95. Bolt M4x12 5
26. Bolt M4X8 3
2T Bolt M4X28 2
28. Capacitance 1
29, Capacitance holdex 1
30. Power cord x
31. Cord holder 1
32. Base boaxd y
33. Undexrlay 4
34. Bolt M4><20 with washex 4




